
ATTENDANCE AT FULL GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS 2022-23 

Mrs Sarah Beere * Attended 5 out of 6 meetings 

Mr James Bell Attended 7 out of 8 meetings 

Mrs Lucy Bowley Attended 4 out of 8 meetings 

Reverend Canon John Cook Attended 3 out of 8 meetings 

Mr Mark Cowieson  Attended 3 out of 8 meetings 

Mrs Joanna Cowley Attended 7 out of 8 meetings 

Mr Derren Gray Attended 8 out of 8 meetings 

Mr Gary Hughes Attended 6 out of 8 meetings 

Ms Joanne Humphrey Attended 6 out of 8 meetings 

Mr Justin May * Attended 2 out of 6 meetings 

Doctor Thanda Mhlanga  Attended 7 out of 8 meetings 

Mrs Marianne Newman  Attended 7 out of 8 meetings 

Mr David Oppong  Attended 5 out of 8 meetings 

Mr Matt Perowne Attended 5 out of 8 meetings 

Mr Ian Pogue  Attended 4 out of 8 meetings 

Mr Greg Scholes Attended 5 out of 8 meetings 

Doctor Alison Silby  Attended 7 out of 8 meetings 

Mr Matt Smith Attended 8 out of 8 meetings 

Mrs Alison Smyly Attended 8 out of 8 meetings 

Mr Richard Thiele Attended 8 out of 8 meetings 

Mr Chris West * Attended 5 out of 7 meetings 

Doctor Barbara Zesik * Attended 6 out of 6 meetings 

 

ATTENDANCE AT FACILITIES COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2022-23 

Mrs Sarah Beere * Attended 2 out of 2 meetings 

Mr James Bell Attended 4 out of 4 meetings 

Mr Mark Cowieson Attended 4 out of 4 meetings 

Mr Derren Gray  Attended 4 out of 4 meetings 

Ms Joanne Humphrey  Attended 2 out of 4 meetings 

Mr David Oppong  Attended 1 out of 4 meetings  

Mr Richard Thiele Attended 4 out of 4 meetings 

 

ATTENDANCE AT FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2022-23 

Mr James Bell Attended 3 out of 3 meetings 

Mr Derren Gray Attended 3 out of 3 meetings 

Mr Justin May * Attended 2 out of 2 meetings 

Mr Matt Perowne Attended 3 out of 3 meetings 

Mr Ian Pogue  Attended 3 out of 3 meetings 

Mr Richard Thiele Attended 2 out of 3 meetings 

 

ATTENDANCE AT PAY COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2022-23 

Mr Mark Cowieson Attended 0 out of 3 meetings 

Mr Derren Gray Attended 3 out of 3 meetings 



Mr Gary Hughes Attended 3 out of 3 meetings 

Mr Ian Pogue Attended 3 out of 3 meetings 

Mr Richard Thiele Attended 3 out of 3 meetings 

 

ATTENDANCE AT PRIMARY COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2022-23 

Mrs Joanna Cowley Attended 3 out of 3 meetings 

Doctor Thanda Mhlanga Attended 2 out of 3 meetings 

Mrs Marianne Newman Attended 2 out of 3 meetings 

Mr Ian Pogue Attended 1 out of 3 meetings 

Doctor Alison Silby  Attended 3 out of 3 meetings 

Mrs Alison Smyly Attended 3 out of 3 meetings 

 

ATTENDANCE AT STANDARDS, ACHIEVEMENT, LEARNING AND TEACHING (SALT) COMMITTEE 

MEETINGS 2022-23 

Mrs Lucy Bowley * Attended 1 out of 1 meeting 

Mr Gary Hughes  Attended 3 out of 3 meetings 

Mrs Marianne Newman Attended 3 out of 3 meetings 

Doctor Alison Silby  Attended 3 out of 3 meetings 

Mr Matt Smith * Attended 2 out of 2 meetings 

Mrs Alison Smyly  Attended 3 out of 3 meetings 

Mr Richard Thiele Attended 1 out of 3 meetings 

Doctor Barbara Zesik * Attended 2 out of 2 meetings 

 

ATTENDANCE AT SPIRITUAL, MORAL, SOCIAL AND CULTURAL (SMSC) COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

2022-23 

Mrs Lucy Bowley  Attended 2 out of 3 meetings 

Rev’d Canon John Cook Attended 1 out of 3 meetings 

Mrs Joanna Cowley  Attended 3 out of 3 meetings 

Mr Matt Smith  Attended 2 out of 3 meetings 

Mrs Alison Smyly Attended 3 out of 3 meetings 

Mr Chris West Attended 2 out of 3 meetings 

Doctor Barbara Zesik * Attended 1 out of 2 meetings 

 

Lead governors for careers, equalities, looked after children and safeguarding aim to meet with the 

relevant member of the Senior Leadership Team once every term. 

Lead governor for leadership & management meets with the Headteacher at least once a month.  

The Headteacher Appraisal Group, data protection link governor and the Disciplinary Committee 

meet when required.  

For details of attendance this academic year please contact our governance professional, Rebecca 

Marr MarrR@piggottschool.org 

mailto:MarrR@piggottschool.org


 

*denotes where the Governor was not a member of the Governing Body for the whole of the 

academic year or where the governor was not a member of the committee throughout the academic 

year. 

 

 


